校内急用值班电话
（学校问讯台0571—87951111）

	 值班室

校区
	零修夜间值班室
	校医院急诊室
	保卫部值班室
	后勤集团值班室

	玉泉校区
	87953136
	87951434
	87951110
	87951119
87951549(夜)

	西溪校区
	88273256
	88273552
88273521
	88273110
	88273760 
88273627(夜)

	华家池校区
	86971100
	86971336
86971031
	86971110
	86971510

	紫金港校区
	88206170
	88206016
88206397
	88206110
	88206160
88206156(夜)

	之江校区
	86592765
	86592769
	86592777
	86592729


